SpecGuide
A C T I V E S T O R �
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Page 2
SPACESAVER� ACTIVESTOR� SPECIFICATIONS
Specification Guide
GENERAL INFORMATION
To meet specific filing require-

however, written confirmation
must follow.
Model Numbering System
Each character in the basic model number corresponds to a specific unit feature.
How to Build a Model Number
Example: Custom Built Lateral Files
SSL Product name Shell
36 Width 36" wide
555 Interior height (nominal) 551⁄2" high
Custom Built
BL Color code Black
CP Pack Commercial Pack (as opposed to Blanket Wrap)
Insert internal components here…
CBW50 Optional 50# Counterbalance weight
33412DVOptional 12" Front-to-back filing bars
Each internal component has a corresponding character:
D Drawer with side-to-side folder bars
DA Drawer with FBA folder bars
DE Drawer with FBE folder bars
R Receding door
RS Receding door, roll-out shelf
RSA Receding door, roll-out shelf with FBA folder bars
RSE Receding door, roll-out shelf with FBE folder bars
RED Receding door, end tab shelf with dividers
S Roll-out shelf
BS Blank shelf
ES End tab shelf
SS Slotted shelf
CR Coat rod
Models are built from the TOP TO THE BOTTOM.
The 334 model number for accessories indicates the item may be used in all cabinet widths.
NOTE: The unit must SPECIFY optional CBW and accessories as INSTALLED or they will be
shipped separately.
SSL 36 555 BL CP Insert drawer options here CBW50 33412DV
Optional Picks
SPACESAVER� ACTIVESTOR� SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Inside Drawer and Shelf Dimensions* 30W x 18D Cabinet 36W x 18D Cabinet 42W x 18D Cabinet
W D H W D H W D H
3" Drawer 261⁄8" 1515⁄16" 29⁄16" 321⁄8" 1515⁄16" 29⁄16" 381⁄8" 1515⁄16" 29⁄16"
6" Drawer 263⁄4" 157⁄8" 523⁄32" 323⁄4" 157⁄8" 523⁄32" 383⁄4" 157⁄8" 523⁄32"